Brown County
Fiscal Year 2018-2019
Proposed Budget Hearing and Budget Adoption

Brown County will hold a public hearing on September 17, 2018 at 9am in
the Brown County Commissioner’s Courtroom, Brownwood, TX, on the
proposed budget of Brown County for the 2018-2019 fiscal year. The
proposed budget is available for review in the Brown County Clerk’s
office, Brown County Courthouse, Brownwood, Texas, and on the
county’s website at www.browncountytx.org.

Statement Required by Local Government Code 111.03
The proposed budget will raise more revenue from property taxes than last
year’s budget by an amount of $534,338 which is a 3.73 percent increase
from last year’s budget. The property tax revenue to be raised from new
property added to the tax roll this year is $217,310.41

Property Tax Rate Comparison

2018-2019 2017-2018
Property Tax Rate: $0.6147/100 $0.6237/100
" Effective Tax Rate: $0.5926/100 $0.6031/100
Effective Maintenance & Operations Tax Rate: $0.4412 /100 $0.4597 /100
Rollback Tax Rate: $0.4764/100 $0.6562/100
Debt Rate: $0.0523/100 $0.0734/100

Total debt obligation for Brown County secured by property taxes: $8,000,000.
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Starting Clerk Salary

3/4 Time Clerk Salary

1/2 Time Clerk Salary

Hourly Part Time Clerical
Court Administrator Part Time

Clerical Chief Deputy Supplement

Starting Custodial

Election Day Workers
Early Voting Workers

Mileage Rate beginning 10/01/2019
Meal Per Diem for Qut of Town Travel

Brown County
Supplemental Information
Fiscal Year 2019

Annual Monthly

$25,000.00 $2,083.33
$18,750.00 $1,562.50
$12,500.00 $1,041.67
$12.00 hourly  $12.00 hourly
$10.58 hourly  $10.58 hourly
$2,500.00 $208.34

$25,000.00 $2,083.30

$10.00 hourly ~ $10.00 hourly
$10.00 hourly  $10.00 hourly

$0.54 cents per mile traveled

$50.00 daily



Sheriff Department
Starting Deptuy Pay

Rank Pay:

Lt/Captain Supplement
Sargent Supplement
Corporal Supplement
CID Supplement

Deputy Certification Pay
Intermediate certificate

Advanced certificate

Advanced with instructor certificate
Masters certificate

lailer
Starting Pay

Rank Pay
LT/Asst Administrator Supplement

Sargent Supplement

Jailer Certificate Pay

Brown County
Authorized Law Enforcement
Rank and Pay Certification
Beginning October 1st, 2018

Annually
$

Wy AN 10 W

vr N W

Only availahle for full time jailers per Commissioners Court

Basic Certificate after 12 months
Basic Certificate after 24 months

S
5

Intermediate Certificate after 48 months $

Advanced Certificate after 60 months
Masters Certificate after 60 months

S
5

32,261.04

3,000.00
2,400.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

1,500.00
2,100.00
2,400.00
2,700.00

30,000.00

3,000.00
2,400.00

1,200.00
2,700.00
4,200.00
5,700.00
7,200.00



